
Date Start Time Room A.O. Level Assessable Code
Tue, 14 May 2024 AM TBC AQA GCE Business Adv Paper 1 (7132/1) 7132/1
Wed, 15 May 2024 AM TBC AQA GCE Economics Adv Paper 1 (7136/1) 7136/1
Thu, 16 May 2024 AM TBC OCR GCE Geography: Physical Systems Wrtn (H481/01) H481/01
Fri, 17 May 2024 AM TBC AQA GCE Psychology Adv Paper 1 (7182/1) 7182/1

AM TBC AQA GCE Sociology Adv Paper 1 (7192/1) 7192/1
PM TBC AQA GCE Economics Adv Paper 2 (7136/2) 7136/2
AM TBC AQA GCE Business Adv Paper 2 (7132/2) 7132/2
PM TBC Pearson GCE Politics Uk Politics (9PL0 01) 9PL0 01
AM TBC AQA GCE Psychology Adv Paper 2 (7182/2) 7182/2
PM TBC Pearson GCE Maths Core Pure Maths. 1 (9FM0 01) 9FM0 01
AM TBC OCR GCE History A: Civil Rights Usa Wrtn (Y319/01) Y319/01
PM TBC AQA GCE English Language Adv Paper 1 (7702/1) 7702/1

TBC AQA GCE English Literature A Adv P1 (7712/1) 7712/1
TBC AQA GCE Physical Education Adv Paper 1 (7582/1) 7582/1
TBC AQA GCE Physics Adv Paper 1 (7408/1) 7408/1

AM TBC OCR GCE Geography: Human Interactions Wrtn (H481/02) H481/02
TBC AQA GCE Psychology Adv Paper 3 (7182/3) 7182/3
TBC Pearson GCE Further Maths Maths Core Pure Maths. 2 (9FM0 02) 9FM0 02

AM TBC AQA GCE Sociology Adv Paper 2 (7192/2) 7192/2
PM TBC Pearson GCE Maths Pure Mathematics 1 (9MA0 01) 9MA0 01

TBC AQA GCE English Literature A Adv P2 Opt B (7712/2B) 7712/2B
TBC AQA GCE Physical Education Adv Paper 2 (7582/2) 7582/2
TBC OCR GCE D & T: Prncpls Of Product Design Wrtn (H406/01) H406/01
TBC Pearson GCE Politics Uk Government (9PL0 02) 9PL0 02
TBC AQA GCE Biology Adv Paper 1 (7402/1) 7402/1
TBC AQA GCE Business Adv Paper 3 (7132/3) 7132/3
TBC AQA GCE Physics Adv Paper 2 (7408/2) 7408/2
TBC Pearson GCE Drama Theatre Makers In Prac. (9DR0 03) 9DR0 03

PM
TBC AQA GCE Economics Adv Paper 3 (7136/3) 7136/3
TBC AQA GCE English Language Adv Paper 2 (7702/2) 7702/2

AM TBC Pearson GCE Spanish Listen,read. & Translation (9SP0 01) 9SP0 01
PM TBC OCR GCE History A: Early Strt Orgns Cvl War Wtn (Y108/01) Y108/01

TBC OCR GCE Chem B (Salters) : Fndmntl Chmstry Wtn (H433/01) H433/01
TBC Pearson GCE French Listen,read. & Translation (9FR0 01) 9FR0 01
TBC OCR GCE Geography: Geographical Debates Wrtn (H481/03) H481/03
TBC AQA GCE Computer Science Adv Paper 1d Python (7517/1D) 7517/1D
TBC Pearson GCE Music Appraising (9MU0 03) 9MU0 03

AM TBC OCR GCE History A: Amrcn Rvltn 1740 1796 Wrtn (Y212/01) Y212/01
TBC AQA GCE Sociology Adv Paper 3 (7192/3) 7192/3
TBC Pearson GCE Maths Pure Mathematics 2 (9MA0 02) 9MA0 02

Wed, 12 Jun 2024 AM TBC OCR GCE D & T: Prblm Slvng Prdct Dsgn Wrtn (H406/02) H406/02
Thu 13th June 2024 PM

TBC AQA GCE Biology Adv Paper 2 (7402/2) 7402/2
TBC Pearson GCE Politics Comparative Politics Usa (9PL0 3A) 9PL0 3A
TBC Pearson GCE Spanish Writ. Resp. Works & Trans (9SP0 02) 9SP0 02
TBC AQA GCE Physics Adv P3 Sections A & B Opt A (7408/3/A) 7408/3/A

AM TBC OCR GCE Chemistry B (Salters) : Sci Lit Chmstry Wtn (H433/02) H433/02
PM TBC AQA GCE Computer Science Adv Paper 2 (7517/2) 7517/2

TBC AQA GCE Biology Adv Paper 3 (7402/3) 7402/3
TBC Pearson GCE French Writ. Resp. Works & Trans (9FR0 02) 9FR0 02

PM TBC Pearson GCE Further Maths Further Pure Maths. 1 (9FM0 3A) 9FM0 3A
TBC Pearson GCE Maths Statistics & Mechanics (9MA0 03) 9MA0 03
TBC Pearson GCE Maths Statistics (9MA0 31) 9MA0 31
TBC Pearson GCE Maths Mechanics (9MA0 32) 9MA0 32

Fri, 21 Jun 2024 AM TBC OCR GCE Chemistry B (Salters) : Prac Skl Chem Wtn (H433/03) H433/03
Mon, 24 Jun 2024 PM TBC Pearson GCE Further Maths Further Pure Maths. 2 (9FM0 4A) 9FM0 4A

Wed 26th June

AM

Mon, 20 May 2024

Tue, 21 May 2024

Wed, 22 May 2024

Thu, 23 May 2024

Fri, 24 May 2024

Mon, 03 Jun 2024
PM

Tue, 04 Jun 2024

Wed, 05 Jun 2024 AM

PM

AM

Fri, 07 Jun 2024 AM

Mon, 10 Jun 2024 AM

PM

Thu, 06 Jun 2024

contingency afternoon- All Candidates must be available 

contingency afternoon- All Candidates must be available 

Contingency Day- All Candidates to be available in case of a national or local emergency

Tue, 18 Jun 2024

Wed, 19 Jun 2024 AM

Thu, 20 Jun 2024 PM

Tue, 11 Jun 2024
PM

Fri, 14 Jun 2024 AM

Mon, 17 Jun 2024 AM


